



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 08181115 November 15, 2018 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8R53  
**District:** Turnpike **Counties:** SUMTER **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 151 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44130615201 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** OKAHUMPKA SERVICE PLAZA (MP 299)- RAMP & SIGNING IMPROVEMENT

Work consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary for the milling, resurfacing and signage upgrade improvements for the Service Plaza Ramps and frontage roads for Turnpike's Okahumpka Service Plaza, MP 299 in Sumter County. No Pre-Bid Conference. Contractor must be prequalified in Hot Plant-Mixed Bituminous Courses.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44130615201		(1.000) LS	100,131.13000	100,131.13	77,079.44000	77,079.44	134,500.00000	134,500.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44130615201		(151.000) DA (LS)	90,000.00000	90,000.00	41,319.02000	41,319.02	82,600.00000	82,600.00
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 44130615201		(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	31,587.28000	31,587.28	17,500.00000	17,500.00
0020 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 44130615201		(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	29,241.10000	29,241.10	21,400.00000	21,400.00
0025 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 44130615201		(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	44,086.77000	44,086.77	17,200.00000	17,200.00
0030 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 44130615201		(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	32,201.53000	32,201.53	17,700.00000	17,700.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,568.000 ED	1.00000	4,568.00	0.26000	1,187.68	0.30000	1,370.40
0040 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		16,683.000 ED	0.15000	2,502.45	0.12000	2,001.96	0.15000	2,502.45
0045 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		416.000 ED	0.50000	208.00	0.38000	158.08	0.45000	187.20
0050 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		2,690.000 LF	2.00000	5,380.00	3.00000	8,070.00	0.45000	1,210.50
0055 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		652.000 ED	14.00000	9,128.00	11.50000	7,498.00	12.90000	8,410.80
0060 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		5,540.000 LF	1.50000	8,310.00	1.08000	5,983.20	1.45000	8,033.00
0065 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		4.000 EA	250.00000	1,000.00	3,039.18000	12,156.72	2,510.00000	10,040.00
0070 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		15.000 EA	78.00000	1,170.00	86.14000	1,292.10	90.00000	1,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0075 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		7.410 AC	120.00000	889.20	135.26000	1,002.28	54.00000	400.14
0080 0107 2 MOWING		9.880 AC	210.00000	2,074.80	107.96000	1,066.64	78.50000	775.58
0085 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44130615201		(1.000) AC (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	74,784.57000	74,784.57	5,600.00000	5,600.00
0090 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		90.000 SY	45.00000	4,050.00	24.63000	2,216.70	25.30000	2,277.00
0095 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		56.000 CY	71.00000	3,976.00	780.85000	43,727.60	40.20000	2,251.20
0100 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		19.000 CY	102.50000	1,947.50	601.68000	11,431.92	37.00000	703.00
0105 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		3,217.000 SY	10.00000	32,170.00	13.48000	43,365.16	10.50000	33,778.50
0110 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		1,675.000 SY	18.00000	30,150.00	18.81000	31,506.75	14.50000	24,287.50
0115 0327 70 2 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		1,713.000 SY	5.00000	8,565.00	4.00000	6,852.00	7.25000	12,419.25



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0120 0327 70 18 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 5 1/2" AVG DEPTH		9,378.000 SY	6.00000	56,268.00	6.00000	56,268.00	9.10000	85,339.80
0125 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		1,031.500 TN	100.00000	103,150.00	98.00000	101,087.00	100.00000	103,150.00
0130 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		1,403.000 TN	100.00000	140,300.00	114.00000	159,942.00	116.50000	163,449.50
0135 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		1,052.200 TN	120.00000	126,264.00	123.00000	129,420.60	143.00000	150,464.60
0140 0400 1 2 CONCRETE CLASS I, ENDWALLS		3.700 CY	2,700.00000	9,990.00	1,844.28000	6,823.84	3,490.00000	12,913.00
0145 0425 1910 INLETS, CLOSED FLUME		8.000 EA	2,400.00000	19,200.00	2,386.11000	19,088.88	2,940.00000	23,520.00
0150 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD		24.000 LF	330.00000	7,920.00	148.05000	3,553.20	287.00000	6,888.00
0155 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		16.000 LF	340.00000	5,440.00	168.79000	2,700.64	183.00000	2,928.00
0160 0430982123 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15" CD		1.000 EA	1,250.00000	1,250.00	1,328.20000	1,328.20	2,890.00000	2,890.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0165 0430982129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,468.67000	2,937.34	3,050.00000	6,100.00
0170 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		403.000 LF	38.00000	15,314.00	30.81000	12,416.43	29.80000	12,009.40
0175 0524 1 2 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"		15.000 SY	480.00000	7,200.00	116.84000	1,752.60	206.00000	3,090.00
0180 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		5.300 TN	900.00000	4,770.00	284.95000	1,510.24	978.00000	5,183.40
0185 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		2,890.000 SY	6.00000	17,340.00	2.69000	7,774.10	4.55000	13,149.50
0190 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.411 GM	1,200.00000	1,693.20	1,320.00000	1,862.52	1,520.00000	2,144.72
0195 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.076 GM	1,650.00000	125.40	1,584.00000	120.38	1,770.00000	134.52
0200 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		764.000 LF	1.20000	916.80	0.70000	534.80	1.15000	878.60



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0205 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		10.000 EA	35.00000	350.00	25.00000	250.00	44.90000	449.00
0210 0710 11180 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		73.000 LF	3.60000	262.80	9.00000	657.00	16.90000	1,233.70
0215 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.431 GM	1,200.00000	517.20	1,320.00000	568.92	1,510.00000	650.81
0220 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 44130615201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0225 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44130615201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$953,491.48</b>		<b>\$1,076,413.19</b>		<b>\$1,059,063.07</b>
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0230 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	1,450.00000	2,900.00	1,600.00000	3,200.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
0235 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	120.00000	120.00	600.00000	600.00	674.00000	674.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0240 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	3,550.00000	7,100.00	2,900.00000	5,800.00	3,260.00000	6,520.00
0245 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		7.000 AS	4,650.00000	32,550.00	3,600.00000	25,200.00	4,040.00000	28,280.00
0250 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		2.000 AS	5,350.00000	10,700.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00	4,490.00000	8,980.00
0255 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		11.000 AS	475.00000	5,225.00	750.00000	8,250.00	843.00000	9,273.00
0260 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 EA	240.00000	480.00	300.00000	600.00	337.00000	674.00
0265 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	2,250.00000	11,250.00	2,800.00000	14,000.00	3,150.00000	15,750.00
0270 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	30.00000	300.00	75.00000	750.00	84.50000	845.00
0275 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	240.00000	1,200.00	175.00000	875.00	197.00000	985.00
0280 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		40.000 EA	85.00000	3,400.00	95.00000	3,800.00	67.50000	2,700.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0285 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44130615201		(1.000) LS	9,300.00000	9,300.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0290 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		416.000 LF	4.75000	1,976.00	2.00000	832.00	6.75000	2,808.00
0295 0711 11180 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		28.000 LF	7.00000	196.00	12.00000	336.00	28.10000	786.80
0300 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		10.000 EA	84.00000	840.00	325.00000	3,250.00	337.00000	3,370.00
0305 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.705 GM	5,900.00000	4,159.50	4,752.00000	3,350.16	8,400.00000	5,922.00
0310 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.023 GM	5,200.00000	119.60	5,808.00000	133.58	8,300.00000	190.90
0315 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.607 GM	5,900.00000	3,581.30	4,752.00000	2,884.46	8,300.00000	5,038.10
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$95,397.40</b>		<b>\$86,361.20</b>		<b>\$104,896.80</b>





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		(2) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(3) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,048,888.88</b>		<b>\$1,162,774.39</b>		<b>1,163,959.87</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>									
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44130615201		(1.000) LS	134,439.75000	134,439.75					
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44130615201		(151.000) DA (LS)	26,460.00000	26,460.00					
0015 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 44130615201		(1.000) LS	64,125.00000	64,125.00					
0020 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 44130615201		(1.000) LS	6,750.00000	6,750.00					
0025 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 44130615201		(1.000) LS	6,750.00000	6,750.00					
0030 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 44130615201		(1.000) LS	16,875.00000	16,875.00					
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,568.000 ED	0.35000	1,598.80					
0040 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		16,683.000 ED	0.16000	2,669.28					
0045 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		416.000 ED	0.51000	212.16					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0050 0102 74 7 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		2,690.000 LF	0.53000	1,425.70				
0055 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		652.000 ED	15.53000	10,125.56				
0060 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		5,540.000 LF	1.35000	7,479.00				
0065 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		4.000 EA	3,132.00000	12,528.00				
0070 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		15.000 EA	139.73000	2,095.95				
0075 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		7.410 AC	13.50000	100.04				
0080 0107 2 MOWING		9.880 AC	40.50000	400.14				
0085 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44130615201		(1.000) AC (LS)	9,450.00000	9,450.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>									
0090 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		90.000 SY	20.25000	1,822.50					
0095 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		56.000 CY	13.50000	756.00					
0100 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		19.000 CY	22.36000	424.84					
0105 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		3,217.000 SY	12.53000	40,309.01					
0110 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		1,675.000 SY	9.64000	16,147.00					
0115 0327 70 2 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		1,713.000 SY	3.60000	6,166.80					
0120 0327 70 18 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 5 1/2" AVG DEPTH		9,378.000 SY	4.85000	45,483.30					
0125 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		1,031.500 TN	134.30000	138,530.45					
0130 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		1,403.000 TN	165.69000	232,463.07					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0135 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		1,052.200 TN	175.81000	184,987.28				
0140 0400 1 2 CONCRETE CLASS I, ENDWALLS		3.700 CY	443.34000	1,640.36				
0145 0425 1910 INLETS, CLOSED FLUME		8.000 EA	3,516.75000	28,134.00				
0150 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15"S/CD		24.000 LF	84.78000	2,034.72				
0155 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"S/CD		16.000 LF	84.78000	1,356.48				
0160 0430982123 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15" CD		1.000 EA	703.35000	703.35				
0165 0430982129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD		2.000 EA	703.35000	1,406.70				
0170 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		403.000 LF	33.75000	13,601.25				
0175 0524 1 2 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"		15.000 SY	67.50000	1,012.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>									
0180 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		5.300 TN	292.95000	1,552.64					
0185 0570 1 1 PERFORMANCE TURF		2,890.000 SY	3.38000	9,768.20					
0190 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.411 GM	1,350.00000	1,904.85					
0195 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.076 GM	2,025.00000	153.90					
0200 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		764.000 LF	1.35000	1,031.40					
0205 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		10.000 EA	40.50000	405.00					
0210 0710 11180 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		73.000 LF	4.05000	295.65					
0215 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.431 GM	1,350.00000	581.85					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Roadway</b>							
0220 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 44130615201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00					
0225 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44130615201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00					
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,092,157.48</b>						

<b>SECTION: 0002</b>		<b>Signing</b>							
0230 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	1,647.00000	3,294.00					
0235 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	135.00000	135.00					
0240 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	4,050.00000	8,100.00					
0245 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		7.000 AS	5,265.00000	36,855.00					
0250 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		2.000 AS	6,075.00000	12,150.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>									
0255 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		11.000 AS	540.00000	5,940.00					
0260 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		2.000 EA	270.00000	540.00					
0265 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	2,565.00000	12,825.00					
0270 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	33.75000	337.50					
0275 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	270.00000	1,350.00					
0280 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		40.000 EA	94.50000	3,780.00					
0285 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44130615201		(1.000) LS	10,530.00000	10,530.00					
0290 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		416.000 LF	5.40000	2,246.40					





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181115 November 15, 2018 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8R53

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CHEYENNE ASSOCIATES, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>									
0295 0711 11180		28.000	8.10000	226.80					
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		LF							
0300 0711 14170		10.000	94.50000	945.00					
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		EA							
0305 0711 15101		0.705	6,750.00000	4,758.75					
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM							
0310 0711 15102		0.023	8,100.00000	186.30					
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		GM							
0315 0711 15201		0.607	6,750.00000	4,097.25					
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM							
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$108,297.00</b>					
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,200,454.48</b>					



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 08181115    November 15, 2018    **Call Order:** 002    **Contract:** E8R53

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*